### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79074121
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Marlow Foods Limited	12/02/2011

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Marlow Foods Limited	
Address:	Station Road Stokesley, North Yorkshire, TS9 7AB	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	GB	

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Marlow Foods Limited

Address: Station Road

Stokesley, North Yorkshire, TS9 7AB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005036 FRAME: 0694

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005036 FRAME: 0695

**RECORDED: 05/31/2013**